¨Compact, self contained, Mains operated
¨Large and bright 7 Seg display with 5”Touch screen TFT Display and fault / error messages displayed on
Display with Alarm annunciation
¨Compact and rugged case construction , IP-65 ingress protection
¨N42.17 compliance for Environmental and EMC
¨SCADA based Modbus RTU - RS485 or TCP/IP communication protocol, Web based browser for
monitoring upto 250 instruments
¨Nuclear Power Industry

USB Pendrive with User Manual
Standard Wall mount
Optional Accessories Order Codes
SGX-10mC VNIM0051
SGX-100mC VNIM0052
SGX-1C VNIM0053
SGX-10C VNIM0054
10 meter cable for SGX VNIA0107
Custom length cable for SGX VNIA0108
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Optional Accessories Order Codes
RadMonitor PC Software License VNIA0104
External Siren and Tower Lamp VNIA0101
Calibrator TG-10 VNIA0105
USB Keyboard VNSXA130
Magnetic Door lock for enclosure VNIA0103
Large External Digital Display VNIA0102